THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT DALLAS
SACS REPORT
OF ACADEMIC COMPUTING AND US

DATE RUN 08/01/07
TIME RUN 15.49.13

REPORT PAGE 1
PROGRAM ID PS5088F

NAME EMAIL JOB TITLE DEGREE DEPARTMENT  HIRE DATE
ABRAHAM,JACOB P jabraham Computer Lab System Manag HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC 5/14/2001
ALSOBROOK JR,CARY S ¢sa062000 Software Sys Specialist Il ASSOC ACADEMIC 9/20/2006
BENNETT,EDWARD L bennett Computer Equip Maint Tech ASSOC ACADEMIC 1/30/1984
BOWEN,DON dbowen Clerk Typist Il BACHELOR ACADEMIC 9/14/1998
CALHOUN,DANIEL CLAYTON daniel Software Sys Specialist Il BACHELOR ACADEMIC 1/22/2001
CAPLINGER,ALBERT G agc071000 Audio-Visual Equipment Te ASSOC ACADEMIC 4/16/2007
COX,ALEX B abc053000 Student Worker HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC 1/11/2007
CROSSLEY,CAROLINE D CCross Supervisor Audio-Visual S HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC 2/15/1999
DAVIS,DONALD L dondav Manager, Computer Service MASTERS ACADEMIC 10/20/1997
DOANE,SANGER R srd051000 Student Worker HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC 7/22/2005
DUKE,STEPHEN M smd058000 Software Sys Specialist Il BACHELOR ACADEMIC 12/1/2005
DUNLOP,JAMES R jrd052000 Student Worker HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC 8/22/2006
DZIORNY,MARY AILEEN mad043000 Software Sys Specialist Il MASTERS ACADEMIC 5/17/2004
EFFLER,MARY A mae057000 Student Worker HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC 7/11/2006
GALLOWAY ,ERIC M emg025000 Student Worker ASSOC ACADEMIC 8/22/2002
GENTRY,CHAD LELAND clg048000 Student Worker HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC 8/1/2006
GHODSIANZADEH,FARZAN fxg041000 Student Worker HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC 8/15/2005
HOLLAND,MARVIN GLYNN mgh032000 Coordinator of Video Serv MASTERS ACADEMIC 9/22/2003
JACKSON,DOUGLAS C jackson Dir Technology Customer S MASTERS ACADEMIC 1/16/1998
KALYANASUNDARAM,AJAY ask058000 Student Worker MASTERS ACADEMIC 5/30/2006
KARICH,MICHAEL J mjk052000 Student Worker HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC 7/22/2005
KORBEL,BRANDEN bxk046000 Student Worker HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC 7/22/2005
LOSEU,VITALI vol021000 Student Worker BACHELOR ACADEMIC 1/26/2005
MCEACHERN,PAT patmc Administrative Assistant HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC 5/16/1994
MCQUAY,CODY FRANCIS cfm061000 Student Worker HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC 1/24/2007
NILSON,KYLE A kan061000 Student Worker HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC 6/1/2006
RATHBUN,AARON M dmentia Student Worker HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC 6/21/2004
RAWAT, TAMANAA txr063000 Student Worker BACHELOR ACADEMIC 5/26/2006
RUTH,JUSTIN P jpro52000 Student Worker HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC 10/3/2005
SALARI,SAHARNAZ KAMALI sxs029600 Student Worker BACHELOR ACADEMIC 1/24/2007
SHAHDAD,ABDUL BASID abs061000 Student Worker HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMIC 1/26/2007



SHAHDAD,USMAN
SHANKS,BRANDON C
SHARMA,ABHISHEK
SINGHANIA,HRISHIKESH
SMITH,STUART MARTIN
SOBOTKA,JASON ERIC
SONCODI,ALEXANDRU
SPURGERS,CARL K
STOKELY,MELISSA D
SUBRAMANIYAN,MADHUMITHA
TAYLOR,COLBY J
TAYLOR,ROBERT B
TECH,TONG M
THOMAS,NITHIN
TORRES JR,JOSE ANGEL
TWU, TIFFANY J
UNTUNG,LEONARD S
VANGALA,SWETHA
WADLOW,SU

YERVA VEERA,RAGA RANJITHA
ZIDAN,AHMED NAFEZ

uxs061000
bcs054000
axs054100
hxs045000
sms041000
jes041000
axs027400
cks051000
mds071000
mrs052000
¢jt025000
rtaylor
tmt051000
nxt054000
jat055000
tjto43000
Isu041000
sxv055100
swadlow
rry061000
axz052000

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Software Sys Specialist |
Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Software Sys Specialist Il
Student Worker

Student Worker

Software Sys Specialist Il
Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Software Sys Specialist Il
Student Worker

Student Worker

HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
ASSOC

HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MASTERS
BACHELOR
HIGH SCHOOL
BACHELOR
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL
MASTERS
ASSOC
MASTERS
HIGH SCHOOL

ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC

12/4/2006
7/15/2006
5/8/2006
10/25/2004
7/23/2007
8/19/2004
3/12/2007
9/1/2005
1/1/2007
1/9/2006
6/21/2004
7/1/2000
8/8/2005
7/15/2006
5/8/2006
5/8/2006
9/1/2005
7/5/2006
4/1/1999
5/18/2007
7/19/2007



