THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT DALLAS SACS REPORT

DATE RUN 08/01/07 REPORT PAGE 1 TIME RUN 15.49.13 OF ACADEMIC COMPUTING AND US PROGRAM ID PS5088F

NAME	EMAIL	JOB TITLE	DEGREE	DEPARTMENT	HIRE DATE
ABRAHAM,JACOB P	jabraham	 Computer Lab System Manag	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	5/14/2001
ALSOBROOK JR,CARY S	csa062000	Software Sys Specialist III	ASSOC	ACADEMIC	9/20/2006
BENNETT,EDWARD L	bennett	Computer Equip Maint Tech	ASSOC	ACADEMIC	1/30/1984
BOWEN,DON	dbowen	Clerk Typist II	BACHELOR	ACADEMIC	9/14/1998
CALHOUN, DANIEL CLAYTON	daniel	Software Sys Specialist III	BACHELOR	ACADEMIC	1/22/2001
CAPLINGER,ALBERT G	agc071000	Audio-Visual Equipment Te	ASSOC	ACADEMIC	4/16/2007
COX,ALEX B	abc053000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	1/11/2007
CROSSLEY,CAROLINE D	ccross	Supervisor Audio-Visual S	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	2/15/1999
DAVIS,DONALD L	dondav	Manager, Computer Service	MASTERS	ACADEMIC	10/20/1997
DOANE,SANGER R	srd051000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	7/22/2005
DUKE,STEPHEN M	smd058000	Software Sys Specialist III	BACHELOR	ACADEMIC	12/1/2005
DUNLOP,JAMES R	jrd052000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	8/22/2006
DZIORNY,MARY AILEEN	mad043000	Software Sys Specialist III	MASTERS	ACADEMIC	5/17/2004
EFFLER,MARY A	mae057000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	7/11/2006
GALLOWAY,ERIC M	emg025000	Student Worker	ASSOC	ACADEMIC	8/22/2002
GENTRY,CHAD LELAND	clg048000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	8/1/2006
GHODSIANZADEH,FARZAN	fxg041000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	8/15/2005
HOLLAND,MARVIN GLYNN	mgh032000	Coordinator of Video Serv	MASTERS	ACADEMIC	9/22/2003
JACKSON,DOUGLAS C	jackson	Dir Technology Customer S	MASTERS	ACADEMIC	1/16/1998
KALYANASUNDARAM,AJAY	ask058000	Student Worker	MASTERS	ACADEMIC	5/30/2006
KARICH,MICHAEL J	mjk052000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	7/22/2005
KORBEL,BRANDEN	bxk046000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	7/22/2005
LOSEU,VITALI	vol021000	Student Worker	BACHELOR	ACADEMIC	1/26/2005
MCEACHERN,PAT	patmc	Administrative Assistant	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	5/16/1994
MCQUAY,CODY FRANCIS	cfm061000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	1/24/2007
NILSON,KYLE A	kan061000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	6/1/2006
RATHBUN,AARON M	dmentia	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	6/21/2004
RAWAT,TAMANAA	txr063000	Student Worker	BACHELOR	ACADEMIC	5/26/2006
RUTH,JUSTIN P	jpr052000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	10/3/2005
SALARI,SAHARNAZ KAMALI	sxs029600	Student Worker	BACHELOR	ACADEMIC	1/24/2007
SHAHDAD,ABDUL BASID	abs061000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	1/26/2007

SHAHDAD,USMAN	uxs061000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	12/4/2006
SHANKS,BRANDON C	bcs054000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	7/15/2006
SHARMA,ABHISHEK	axs054100	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	5/8/2006
SINGHANIA,HRISHIKESH	hxs045000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	10/25/2004
SMITH,STUART MARTIN	sms041000	Software Sys Specialist I	ASSOC	ACADEMIC	7/23/2007
SOBOTKA, JASON ERIC	jes041000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	8/19/2004
SONCODI,ALEXANDRU	axs027400	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	3/12/2007
SPURGERS,CARL K	cks051000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	9/1/2005
STOKELY,MELISSA D	mds071000	Software Sys Specialist III	MASTERS	ACADEMIC	1/1/2007
SUBRAMANIYAN,MADHUMITHA	mrs052000	Student Worker	BACHELOR	ACADEMIC	1/9/2006
TAYLOR,COLBY J	cjt025000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	6/21/2004
TAYLOR,ROBERT B	rtaylor	Software Sys Specialist III	BACHELOR	ACADEMIC	7/1/2000
TECH,TONG M	tmt051000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	8/8/2005
THOMAS,NITHIN	nxt054000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	7/15/2006
TORRES JR, JOSE ANGEL	jat055000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	5/8/2006
TWU,TIFFANY J	tjt043000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	5/8/2006
UNTUNG,LEONARD S	lsu041000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	9/1/2005
VANGALA,SWETHA	sxv055100	Student Worker	MASTERS	ACADEMIC	7/5/2006
WADLOW,SU	swadlow	Software Sys Specialist III	ASSOC	ACADEMIC	4/1/1999
YERVA VEERA,RAGA RANJITHA	rry061000	Student Worker	MASTERS	ACADEMIC	5/18/2007
ZIDAN,AHMED NAFEZ	axz052000	Student Worker	HIGH SCHOOL	ACADEMIC	7/19/2007